Rosh Hashana
Sunday, 9/29/2019

Monday, 9/30/2019

Tuesday, 10/1/2019

Yom Kippur
Tuesday, 10/8/2019

Wednesday,
10/9/2019

Mincha
Candle Lighting and Maariv

Shacharit
Tashlich to follow after services

Shacharit

Mincha
Kol Nidre
Candle Lighting and Maariv

Shacharit
Torah Reading
Yizkor

Musaf

Mincha
Neilah
Break Fast

6:05 PM
6:21 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:06 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

4:25 PM
5:50 PM
7:06 PM



