Rosh Hashana		
Sunday, 9/29/2019	Mincha	6:05 PM
	Candle Lighting and Maariv	6:21 PM
Monday, 9/30/2019	Shacharit	9:00 AM
	Tashlich to follow after services	
Tuesday, 10/1/2019	Shacharit	9:00 AM
Yom Kippur		
Tuesday, 10/8/2019	Mincha	5:15 PM
	Kol Nidre	5:30 PM
	Candle Lighting and Maariv	6:06 PM
Wednesday, 10/9/2019	Shacharit	9:00 AM
	Torah Reading	10:30 AM
	Yizkor	11:30 AM
	Musaf	12:30 PM
	Mincha	4:25 PM
	Neilah	5:50 PM
	Break Fast	7:06 PM